
Hakevuori Ralli
12.10.2024

VIRALLINEN TULOS Rally Drivers Team ry

Ero Ero ed

Luokka 13, V1600, Lähti:4
Sij Nro ohj

1 1O2 Koskenala Henri
ISAKSSON JONAS

, {nn Korhonen Nuutti (g)
l;oderstrom Ieppo

a i^4 Järvinen Otto ($)r ru I 
Halinen lt4ikko

Peltomåki Erno
Laitinen Jonne

Seura

LahUA
RiiUA

MäntsMK
Måntslt/K

JouSUA
JouSUA

AAU
AAU

HyUA
RiiUA

KeurUA
KeurUA

LMM
LMM

MynUA
IvlynUA

TullUA
TullUA

Å$to

Renault Clio 1.6

Ford Focus

Suzuki lgnis (FH)

Ford Focus

Auto

Opel Astra G CC /

Toyota Auris

Toyota Auris

Ford Fiesta

Honda Civic

Tulos

29:57,6

30:'13,3

31:13,1

31 :1 9,4

Tulos

29:45,4

30:05,0

31:09,5

31 :'13,5

33:36,8

15,7

'1 :1 5,5

1:21,8

Ero

19,6

1:24,1

1:28,1

3:51,4

15,7

59,8

6,3

Ero ed

19,6

1:04,5

4,A

2:23,3

4 103

Luokka 74, Nuorten Cup - V1600, Löhti:5
SU Nro Ohj Seura

.t ir1-? Hyytiäinen Vili (S)
Mäkinen Jouni

2 104

3 105

4 106

5 108

Tuomisto Miska ($)
Rasi Jukka

Pentti Rasmus ($)
Tawast Anssi

Nikusaari Aatu ($)
Nikusaari Miika

Lindroos Eveliina ($)
Lindroos Minna
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